
UV-C ECO

•	 Eco-friendly design.
•	 Extra-large housing for longer contact time.

•	 Incl. reductionpieces Ø 50 / 40 / 32 / 25 mm.
•	 Bottom outlet, 360º installation.

ADVANTAGES

Filtreau UV-C Eco

Spareparts

Rc. flow for 30 mJ/cm²

Replacement lamp

Lamp power

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Diameter unit Ø

Electrical part

Indicator

Electronic ballast

Max. pressure

Quartz sleeve

Lifespan lamp

Housing

Length unit

Housing

Quantity full pallet

Maximum current

16W / UVE0001

16W / UVE0001

12 m³/h 

RLE0001

16W

63/50/40/32/25 mm

88.9 mm 

EPE0001

-

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0001

9.000 h

Aluminium

540 mm

HOU0008

40

0,425 A 

40W / UVE0002

40W / UVE0002

18 m³/h

RLE0002

40W

63/50/40/32/25 mm

88.9 mm 

EPE0002

-

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0002

9.000 h

Aluminium

960 mm

HOU0009

30

0,425 A 

80W / UVE0003

80W / UVE0003

22 m³/h

RLE0003

80W

63/50/40/32/25 mm

88.9 mm 

EPE0003

-

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0002

9.000 h

Aluminium

960 mm

HOU0009

30

0,8 A

IN

OUT



UV-C POND BASIC

IN

OUT

Filtreau UV-C Pond Basic

Spareparts

Rc. flow for 30 mJ/cm²

Replacement lamp

Lamp power

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Diameter unit Ø

Electrical part

Indicator

Electronic ballast

Max. pressure

Quartz sleeve

Lifespan lamp

Housing

Length unit

Housing

Quantity full pallet

Maximum current

16W / UVB0001

16W / UVB0001

12 m³/h 

RLB0001

16W

63/50/40/32/25 mm

88.9 mm 

EPB0001

-

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0001

9.000 h

SS 304

540 mm

HOU0001

40

0,425 A 

40W / UVB0002

40W / UVB0002

18 m³/h

RLB0002

40W

63/50/40/32/25 mm

88.9 mm 

EPB0002

-

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0002

9.000 h

SS 304

960 mm

HOU0002

30

0,425 A 

80W / UVB0003

80W / UVB0003

22 m³/h

RLB0003

75W

63/50/40/32/25 mm

88.9 mm 

EPB0003

-

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0002

9.000 h

SS 304

960 mm

HOU0002

30

0,8 A

•	 Polished interior results in 35% more UV-C radiation.
•	 Extra-large SS 304 housing for longer contact time.

•	 30 mJ at recommended waterflow.
•	 Philips UV-C technology lamps.

ADVANTAGES



UV-C SELECT

IN

OUT

Filtreau UV-C Select

Spareparts

Rc. flow for 30 mJ/cm²

Replacement lamp

Lamp power

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Diameter unit Ø

Electrical part

Indicator

Electronic ballast

Max. pressure

Quartz sleeve

Lifespan lamp

Housing

Length unit

Housing

Quantity full pallet

Maximum current

40W / UVS0001

40W / UVS0001

18 m³/h 

RLS0001

40W

63 mm

88.9 mm 

EPS0001

a

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0002

12.000 h

SS 316

960 mm

HOU0004

30

0,425 A 

80W / UVS0002

80W / UVS0002

22 m³/h

RLS0002

80W

63 mm

88.9 mm 

EPS0002

a

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0002

12.000 h

SS 316

960 mm

HOU0004

30

0,8 A 

120W Amalgam / UVS0003

120W Amalgam / UVS0003

28 m³/h

RLS0003

120W Amalgam

63 mm

88.9 mm 

EPS0003

a

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0002

12.000 h

SS 316

960 mm

HOU0004

30

1.2 A

•	 LED timer indicator.
•	 Extra-large SS 316 housing for longer contact time.
•	 Polished interior results in 35% more UV-C radiation.

•	 47 mJ at recommended waterflow.
•	 Extreme high-output UV-C lamp incl. long-life.
•	 Philips UV-C technology lamps.

ADVANTAGES



UV-C COMPACT

Filtreau UV-C Compact

Spareparts

Rc. flow for 30 mJ/cm²

Replacement lamp

Lamp power

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Diameter unit Ø

Electrical part

Indicator

Electronic ballast

Max. pressure

Quartz sleeve

Lifespan lamp

Housing

Length unit

Housing

Quantity full pallet

Maximum current

16W / UVCOM01

16W / UVCOM01

12 m³/h 

RLCOM01

16W

63/50/40/32/25 mm

70 mm 

EPS0001

-

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0001

9.000 h

Aluminium

430 mm

HOU0015

60

0,425 A 

40W / UVCOM02

40W / UVCOM02

18 m³/h

RLCOM02

40W

63/50/40/32/25 mm

70 mm 

EPS0002

-

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0007

9.000 h

Aluminium

740 mm

HOU0016

60

0,425 A 

75W / UVCOM03

75W / UVCOM03

22 m³/h 

RLCOM03

75W

63/50/40/32/25 mm

70 mm 

EPS0003

-

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0007

9.000 h

Aluminium

740 mm

HOU0016

60

0,425 A 

•	 Small compact design.
•	 Incl. reduction pieces  63/50/40/32/25 mm.

•	 3 x in/outlet possibilities.
•	 360º installation.

ADVANTAGES



UV-C MODULE
AMALGAM

Filtreau UV-C Module
Amalgam

Spareparts

Rc. flow for 30 mJ/cm²

Replacement lamp

Lamp power

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Diameter unit Ø

Electrical part

Indicator

Electronic ballast

Max. pressure

Quartz sleeve

Lifespan lamp

Length cable

Length unit

Quantity full pallet

Maximum current

40W Amalgam /
UVM0001

40W Amalgam /
UVM0001

18 m³/h 

RLM0001

40W Amalgam

-

- 

EPM0001

- -

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0003

12.000 h

5 meters

360 mm

40

1,2 A

40W Amalgam /
UVM0002 (incl. timer)

40W Amalgam /
UVM0002 (incl. timer)

80W Amalgam /
UVM0003

80W Amalgam /
UVM0003

80W Amalgam /
UVM0004 (incl. timer)

80W Amalgam /
UVM0004 (incl. timer)

18 m³/h

RLM0002

22 m³/h

RLM0002

22 m³/h

RLM0002

40W Amalgam 80W Amalgam 80W Amalgam

- - -

-

EPM0004

- 

EPM0003

- 

EPM0004

a a

230V AC 50/60 Hz 230V AC 50/60 Hz 230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0003

3.0 bar

QS0003

3.0 bar

QS0003

12.000 h 12.000 h 12.000 h

5 meters 5 meters 5 meters

360 mm 660 mm 660 mm

40 40 40

1,2 A 1,2 A 1,2 A 

•	 Incl. tankconnector.
•	 Easy installation.
•	 Optional: LED timer indicator.

•	 Can be installed in the most narrow places.
•	 Very short build-in length.

ADVANTAGES



UV-C MODULE
HIGH-OUTPUT

Rc. flow for 30 mJ/cm²

Replacement lamp

Lamp power

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Diameter unit Ø

Electrical part

Indicator

Electronic ballast

Max. pressure

Quartz sleeve

Lifespan lamp

Length cable

Length unit

Quantity full pallet

Maximum current

18 m³/h 

RLM0020

40W High-Output

-

- 

EPM0020

- -

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0001

12.000 h

5 meters

360 mm

40

0,8 A

22 m³/h

RLM0021

80W High-Output

-

- 

EPM0021

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0003

12.000 h

5 meters

660 mm

40

1,2 A 

Filtreau UV-C Module HO

Spareparts

40W High-Output / UVM0020

40W High-Output / UVM0020

80W High-Output / UVM0021

80W High-Output / UVM0021

•	 High-Output is better resistant to overheating (running dry)
•	 Incl. tankconnector.
•	 Easy installation.

•	 Optional: LED timer indicator. 
•	 Can be installed in the most narrow places.
•	 Very short build-in length.

ADVANTAGES



UV-C INOX MODULE

•	 Aquaculture and horticulture proof.
•	 Fully made of SS 316.

•	 Incl. tankconnector and locknut SS 316.
•	 Very short build-in length.

ADVANTAGES

Filtreau UV-C INOX 
Module

Spareparts

Rc. flow for 30 mJ/cm²

Replacement lamp

Lamp power

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Diameter unit Ø

Electrical part

Indicator

Electronic ballast

Max. pressure

Quartz sleeve

Lifespan lamp

Length cable

Length unit

Quantity full pallet

Maximum current

40W Amalgam / 
UVM0001SS*

40W Amalgam / 
UVM0001SS*

18 m³/h 

RLM0001

40W Amalgam

-

- 

EPM0003 SS

- -

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0005

12.000 h

5 meters

360 mm

40

0,8 A

80W Amalgam / 
UVM0003SS*

80W Amalgam / 
UVM0003SS*

40W High-Output /
UVM0020SS*

40W High-Output /
UVM0020SS*

80W High-Output /
UVM0021SS*

80W High-Output /
UVM0021SS*

22 m³/h

RLM0002

18 m³/h

RLM0020

22 m³/h

RLM0021

80W Amalgam 40W High-Output 80W High-Output

- - -

-

EPM0001 SS

- 

EPM0020 SS

- 

EPM0021 SS

- -

230V AC 50/60 Hz 230V AC 50/60 Hz 230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0006

3.0 bar

QS0005

3.0 bar

QS0006

12.000 h 12.000 h 12.000 h

5 meters 5 meters 5 meters

660 mm 360 mm 660 mm

40 40 40

1,2 A 0,8 A 1,2 A 



DRUMFILTER

Filtreau Drumfilter

Max. flow

Indicator

Housing

Qty in-outlet

UV-C

Dimensions unit

Quantity full pallet (120x100)

Electronics

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Lifespan lamp

Gravity fed / TR00001

20 m³/h

a

PU

2X in / 1X out

40W Amalgam

940x485x535 mm

6

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Pump fed / TR00003

15 m³/h

a

PU

2X in / 1X out

40W Amalgam

940x485x534 mm

6

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Spareparts

Replacement lamp

Filterscreen 70micron standard

Floatswitch incl. SS bracket

Electrical part

Filterscreen 120micron standard

Extension cord Floatswitch (2m)

Quartz sleeve

Filterscreen 70micron High-flow

Gearmotor

Controlbox

Filterscreen 120micron High-flow

External rinsepump

Gravity fed / TR00001

RLM0001

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000040

EPM0002

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3001084

QS0001

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3000019

CBT0001

ZH00003B (20pcs)

3000033

Pump fed / TR00003

RLM0001

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000040PF

EPM0002

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3001084

QS0001

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3000019

CBT0001

ZH00003B (20pcs)

3000033

Extra 110 mm
inlet / outlet 

available

Screenfilter 
Various sizes 

available

•	 Fully automatic filtersystem.
•	 Energy efficient and environmentally friendly.
•	 Compact design.

•	 Easy installation.
•	 Max. flow 20 m3/h.

ADVANTAGES



DRUMFILTER HF30

Filtreau Drumfilter HF30

Max. flow

Indicator

Housing

Qty in-outlet

UV-C

Dimensions unit

Quantity full pallet

Electronics

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Lifespan lamp

Gravity fed / TR00004

30 m³/h

-

PP

2X in / 2X out

Optional

840x480x510 mm

6

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Pump fed / TR00005

20 m³/h

-

PP

2X in / 2X out

Optional

840x480x510 mm

6

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Spareparts

Replacement lamp

Filterscreen 70micron standard

Floatswitch incl. SS bracket

Electrical part

Filterscreen 120micron standard

Extension cord Floatswitch (2m)

Quartz sleeve

Filterscreen 70micron High-flow

Gearmotor

Controlbox

Filterscreen 120micron High-flow

External rinsepump

Gravity fed / TR00004

RLM0020

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000040

EPM0020

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3001084

QS0001

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3000019

CBT0001

ZH00003B (20pcs)

3000033

Pump fed / TR00005

RLM0020

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000040PF

EPM0020

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3001084

QS0001

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3000019

CBT0001

ZH00003B (20pcs)

3000033

•	 2x inlet 110 mm / 2x outlet 110 mm.
•	 Energy efficient and environmentally friendly.
•	 For (Koi)ponds up to 50 m3.

•	 Equipped with high-flow panel.
•	 Max. flow 30 m3/h.

ADVANTAGES



COMBI NEXT

•	 3x inlet 110 mm / 2x outlet 110 mm.
•	 For (Koi)ponds up to 50 m3.
•	 Room for max. 100L biocarrier.

•	 Plug & Play
•	 Max. flow 30 m3/h.

ADVANTAGES

Filtreau Combi Next

Max. flow

Indicator

Housing

Qty in-outlet

UV-C

Internal rinsepump (optional)

Dimensions unit

Quantity full pallet (120x100)

Electronics

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Lifespan lamp

Gravity fed / COM0002

30 m³/h

a

PP

3X in / 2X out

40W Amalgam

a

1.040x920x1020 mm

2

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Pump fed / COM0002PF

20 m³/h

a

PP

3X in / 2X out

40W Amalgam

a

1.040x920x1020 mm

2

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Spareparts

Replacement lamp

Filterscreen 70micron standard

Floatswitch incl. SS bracket

Electrical part

Filterscreen 120micron standard

Extension cord Floatswitch (2m)

Quartz sleeve

Filterscreen 70micron High-flow

Gearmotor

Controlbox

Filterscreen 120micron High-flow

Internal rinsepump

Gravity fed / COM0002

RLM0001

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000040

EPM0002

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3001084

QS0001

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3000019

CBT0001

ZH00003B (20pcs)

3001134

Pump fed / COM0002PF

RLM0001

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000040PF

EPM0002

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3001084

QS0001

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3000019

CBT0001

ZH00003B (20pcs)

3001134



COMBI 50XL

•	 4x inlet 110 mm / 3x outlet 110 mm.
•	 Air diffuser disc

•	 Base plate 15 mm thick
•	 Cover lid for UV-C

ADVANTAGES

Filtreau Combi 50XL

Max. flow

Quantity full pallet (145x90)

Housing

Qty in-outlet

UV-C

Internal rinsepump (optional)

Dimensions unit

Electronics

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Lifespan lamp

Gravity fed / COM0050IN

40 m³/h

1

PP

4x in / 3 outlet

2x 40W Amalgam

a

1.270 x 900 x 1030  mm

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Pump fed / COM0050PFIN

40 m³/h

1

PP

4x in / 3 outlet

2x 40W Amalgam

a

1.270 x 900 x 1030  mm

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Spareparts

Replacement lamp

Floatswitch

Electrical part

Filterscreen High-flow

Double powerstrip

Quartz sleeve

XL SPG-engine

Controlbox

Gravity fed / COM0050IN

RLM0001 (2)

3000045

EPM0002

ZH00005 (2)

3001287

QS0001 (2)

3001245

CBT0001

Pump fed / COM0050PFIN

RLM0001 (2)

3000045

EPM0002

ZH00005 (2)

3001287

QS0001 (2)

3001245

CBT0001

Cover lid for UV-C



TRICKLEFILTER

•	 Filter material to be used: Japanese mats, Zeolite Lava
•	 High Oxygen increase 
•	 The filter has the best biological effect

ADVANTAGES

Filtreau Tricklefilters

Max. flow

Housing

Qty in-outlet

Quantity full pallet

Dimensions unit

Spray tube

Connection

Waterfall / TRI0001

20 m³/h

PP

1x In / 1x waterfall out 500 x 190 mm

2

935 x 460 x 1.170  mm

2 x 63 mm

1 x 63 mm 2” thread

Outlet 3x 110 mm / TRI0002

20 m³/h

PP

1x In / 3x out 110 mm

2

935 x 460 x 1.170  mm

2 x 63 mm

1 x 63 mm 2” thread

Spareparts

Replacement grid (250 x 435 mm)

Waterfall / TRI0001

3001274

Outlet 3x 110 mm / TRI0002

3001274

Filtreau Tricklefilter Waterfall (front)

Filtreau Tricklefilters (back)

Filtreau Tricklefilter Outlet 3x (front)



COMBI AFTER

Filtreau Combi After

Max. flow

Indicator

Housing

Qty in-outlet

UV-C

Internal rinsepump (optional)

Dimensions unit

Quantity full pallet (180x120)

Electronics

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Lifespan lamp

Gravity fed / COM0003

30 m³/h

-

PP

3X in / 2X out

40W High-Output

a

1.730x570x1.020 mm

2

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Pump fed / COM0003PF

30 m³/h

-

PP

3X in / 2X out

40W High-Output

a

1.730x570x1.020 mm

2

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Spareparts

Replacement lamp

Filterscreen 70micron standard

Floatswitch incl. SS bracket

Electrical part

Filterscreen 120micron standard

Extension cord Floatswitch (2m)

Quartz sleeve

Filterscreen 70micron High-flow

Gearmotor

Controlbox

Filterscreen 120micron High-flow

Internal rinsepump (deep-well)

Gravity fed / COM0003

RLM0020

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000040

EPM0020

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3001084

QS0001

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3000019

CBT0001

ZH00003B (20pcs)

3001134

Pump fed / COM0003PF

RLM0020

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000040PF

EPM0020

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3001084

QS0001

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3000019

CBT0001

ZH00003B (20pcs)

3001134

•	 3x inlet 110 mm / 3x outlet 110 mm.
•	 For (Koi)ponds up to 50 m3.
•	 Room for max. 100L biocarrier.

•	 Plug & Play
•	 Max. flow 30 m3/h.

ADVANTAGES



COMBI PF20

Filtreau Combi PF20

Max. flow

Housing

Qty in-outlet

Quantity full pallet (120x100)

Dimensions unit

Electronics

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Pump fed / COM0001

20 m³/h

PP

2X in / 2X out

2

840x540x1.250 mm

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

Spareparts

Controlbox

Filterscreen 70micron standard

External rinsepump

Gearmotor

Filterscreen 120micron standard

Floatswitch incl. SS bracket

Filterscreen 70micron High-flow

Extension cord Floatswitch (2m)

Filterscreen 120micron High-flow

Pump fed / COM0001

CBT0001

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000033

3000019

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3000040PF

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3001084

ZH00003B (20pcs)

•	 Especially for pump fed filtration
•	 For (Koi)ponds up to 30 m3.
•	 Room for max. 50L biocarrier.

•	 Plug & Play
•	 Space-saving design
•	 Max. flow 20 m3/h.

ADVANTAGES



MOVING BED

Filtreau Moving bed 190L (bio-chamber)

Max. flow

Housing

Qty in-outlet

Dimensions unit

Quantity full pallet (120x80)

Diameter in-outlet Ø

BB00001

20 m³/h (per 2X inlet / 2X outlet)

PE

1X in / 1X out (optional: extra in/outlets)

550x550x750 mm

6

110/110 mm

Spareparts

Connectors 110mm

Empty housing incl. lid

Air disc infuser 9”

Cap for gridtube

Gridtube 200cm

Complete set in/outlet incl. gridtube+cap

BB00001

CO00001 (12pcs)

3001121

3001031

3001047

3001038

3001063

•	 Optional with more in/outlets.
•	 Incl. 9” disc diffuser.
•	 Room for max. 50L biocarrier.

•	 Other dimensions up on request.

ADVANTAGES



COMBI-2  (+ MOVING BED)

Filtreau Combi-2 (+ Moving bed)

Max. flow

Quantity full pallet (120x100)

Housing

Qty in-outlet

UV-C

Dimensions unit

Electronics

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Lifespan lamp

Gravity fed / COM0020

15 m³/h

3

PP

2X in / 1X out

40W High-Output

1.005x920x555 mm

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Pump fed / COM0020PF

10 m³/h

3

PP

2X in / 1X out

40W High-Output

1.005x920x555 mm

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Spareparts

Replacement lamp

Filterscreen 70micron standard

Floatswitch incl. SS bracket

Electrical part

Filterscreen 120micron standard

Extension cord Floatswitch (2m)

Extra HEL-X biocarrier (100L)

Quartz sleeve

Filterscreen 70micron High-flow

Gearmotor

Controlbox

Filterscreen 120micron High-flow

Internal rinsepump

Gravity fed / COM0020

RLM0020

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000040

EPM0020

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3001084

3001139

QS0001

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3000019

CBT0001

ZH00003B (20pcs)

3001081

Pump fed / COM0020PF

RLM0020

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000040PF

EPM0020

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3001084

3001139

QS0001

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3000019

CBT0001

ZH00003B (20pcs)

3001081

•	 Very low build-in height.
•	 Plug & Play.
•	 Brass (angled) nozzles.

•	 Original HEL-X biocarrier inside.
•	 Max. flow 15 m3/h.

ADVANTAGES



COMBI-2  (+ JAPANESE MATS)

Filtreau Combi-2 (+ Japanese mats)

Max. flow

Quantity full pallet (120x100)

Housing

Qty in-outlet

UV-C

Internal rinsepump (optional)

Dimensions unit

Electronics

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Lifespan lamp

Gravity fed / COM0021

15 m³/h

3

PP

2X in / 1X out

40W High-Output

a

1.005x920x555 mm

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Pump fed / COM0021PF

10 m³/h

3

PP

2X in / 1X out

40W High-Output

a

1.005x920x555 mm

230V AC 50/60Hz

110/110 mm

12.000 h

Spareparts

Replacement lamp

Filterscreen 70micron standard

Floatswitch incl. SS bracket

Electrical part

Filterscreen 120micron standard

Extension cord Floatswitch (2m)

Japanese mats cassette

Quartz sleeve

Filterscreen 70micron High-flow

Gearmotor

Controlbox

Filterscreen 120micron High-flow

Internal rinsepump

Gravity fed / COM0021

RLM0020

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000040

EPM0020

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3001084

3001135

QS0001

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3000019

CBT0001

ZH00003B (20pcs)

3001081

Pump fed / COM0021PF

RLM0020

ZS00001B (20pcs)

3000040PF

EPM0020

ZS00003B (20pcs)

3001084

3001135

QS0001

ZH00001B (20pcs)

3000019

CBT0001

ZH00003B (20pcs)

3001081

•	 Very low build-in height.
•	 Plug & Play.
•	 Brass (angled) nozzles.

•	 Original Japanese mats inside.
•	 Max. flow 15 m3/h.

ADVANTAGES



UV-C POOL BASIC

•	 Made in The Netherlands.

•	 Perfectly matched electronic ballast and UV-C lamp.

•	 Extra-large INOX 316L reactor, for longer contact time.

•	 Polished interior results in 35% more UV-C radiation.

•	 Bottom outlet, for easy installation.

•	 Energy efficient and environmentally friendly.

•	 2 Year warranty on manufacturing defects.

•	 30 mJ/h at recommended waterflow.

ADVANTAGES

IN

OUT

Filtreau UV-C Pool Basic

Spareparts

Rc. flow for 30 mJ/cm²

Replacement lamp

Lamp power

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Diameter unit Ø

Electrical part

Indicator

Electronic ballast

Max. pressure

Quartz sleeve

Lifespan lamp

Housing

Length unit

Housing

Quantity full pallet

Maximum current

16W / UVB0001

16W / UVB0001

12 m³/h 

RLB0001

16W

63/50/40/32/25 mm

88.9 mm 

EPB0001

-

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0001

9.000 h

SS 316

600 mm

HOU0001

40

0,425 A 

40W / UVB0002

40W / UVB0002

18 m³/h

RLB0002

40W

63/50/40/32/25 mm

88.9 mm 

EPB0002

-

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0002

9.000 h

SS 316

1.000 mm

HOU0002

30

0,425 A 

80W / UVB0003

80W / UVB0003

22 m³/h

RLB0003

80W

63/50/40/32/25 mm

88.9 mm 

EPB0003

-

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0002

9.000 h

SS 316

1.000 mm

HOU0002

30

0,8 A



UV-C SELECT

•	 Made in The Netherlands.

•	 LED indication when the lamp needs replacing.

•	 Extreme high-output UV-C lamp incl. long-life  

technology (12.000 Hours).

•	 Perfectly matched electronic ballast and UV-C lamp.

•	 Extra-large INOX 316L reactor, for longer contact time.

•	 Polished interior results in 35% more UV-C radiation.

•	 Bottom outlet, for easy installation.

•	 Energy efficient and environmentally friendly.

•	 2 Year warranty on manufacturing defects.

•	 47 mJ/h at recommended waterflow.

ADVANTAGES

IN

OUT

Filtreau UV-C Select

Spareparts

Rc. flow for 30 mJ/cm²

Replacement lamp

Lamp power

Diameter in-outlet Ø

Diameter unit Ø

Electrical part

Indicator

Electronic ballast

Max. pressure

Quartz sleeve

Lifespan lamp

Housing

Length unit

Housing

Quantity full pallet

Maximum current

40W / UVS0001

40W / UVS0001

18 m³/h 

RLS0001

40W

63 mm

88.9 mm 

EPS0001

a

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0002

12.000 h

SS 316

600 mm

HOU0004

30

0,425 A 

80W / UVS0002

80W / UVS0002

22 m³/h

RLS0002

80W

63 mm

88.9 mm 

EPS0002

a

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0002

12.000 h

SS 316

1.000 mm

HOU0004

30

0,8 A 

120W Amalgam / UVS0003

120W Amalgam / UVS0003

28 m³/h

RLS0003

120W Amalgam

63 mm

88.9 mm 

EPS0003

a

230V AC 50/60 Hz

3.0 bar

QS0002

12.000 h

SS 316

1.000 mm

HOU0004

30

1.2 A



UV-C TITAN

•	 Made in The Netherlands.

•	 Especially developed for saltwater pools.

•	 LED indication when the lamp needs replacing.

•	 Extreme high-output UV-C lamp incl. long-life  

technology (12.000 Hours).

•	 Perfectly matched electronic ballast and UV-C lamp.

•	 Extra-large DUPLEX reactor, for longer contact time.

•	 Polished interior results in 35% more UV-C radiation.

•	 Bottom outlet, for easy installation.

•	 Energy efficient and environmentally friendly.

•	 2 Year warranty on manufacturing defects.

ADVANTAGES

The Filtreau UV-C Titan ensures crystal-clear water.  

The sophisticated design and high quality materials pro-

duce high UV-C radiation with a wavelength of precisely 

253.7nm.  This high level of radiation kills almost all 

bacteria, viruses and even fungi, providing clear and clean 

water.  As a result, the level of added chemicals (e.g. chlo-

rine) can be reduced drastically.

Due to the extra-wide DUPLEX housing, the water stays in  

contact with the UV-C radiation for an extra-long time.  

This broad housing also ensures that there is minimal 

pressure loss during the water treatment.  The reactor is 

polished on the inside to minimize the chance of any dirt 

sticking to the walls. Overall, this increases the effective-

ness of the UV-C radiation 35%.

The Filtreau UV-C Titan is especially developed for salt-

water pools. Thanks to the DUPLEX reactor, the salt has 

absolutely no corrosive influence.

The intelligent electronics indicates when the lamp is not  

producing enough radiation and needs to be changed.  

Your device will always be working perfectly!

Types

Filtreau UV-C Titan 40W / 40m3

Filtreau UV-C Titan 120W Amalgam / 120m3

Filtreau UV-C Titan 80W / 80m3



UV-C SLIM

•	 Made in The Netherlands.

•	 Perfectly matched electronic ballast and UV-C lamp.

•	 SS316 Housing.

•	 Polished interior results in 35% more UV-C radiation.

•	 5 Different in/outlets (bottomoutlet).

•	 Energy efficient and environmentally friendly.

•	 2 Year warranty on manufacturing defects.

•	 Incl. reduction pieces 63 / 50 / 40 / 32 / 25.

•	 Slim design, to install in even the most narrow places.

ADVANTAGES

The Filtreau UV-C Slim ensures crystal-clear water.  

The sophisticated design and high quality materials  

produce high UV-C radiation with a wavelength of  

precisely 253.7nm. This high level of radiation kills almost 

all bacteria, viruses and even fungi, providing clear and 

clean water. As a result, the level of added chemicals (eg 

chlorine) can be reduced by up to 80%, which ensures 

more natural, healthier water!

The 1.5mm, SS316 housing is polished on the inside to  

minimize the chance of any dirt sticking to the walls.  

Overall, this increases the effectiveness of the UV-C  

radiation 35%

Because of the “Slim” design and 5 different in/outlets  

(even bottom-outlet!), it will ensure you that it can be  

installed even in the most narrow places.

Types

Filtreau UV-C Slim 40W / 40m3

Filtreau UV-C Slim 80W / 80m3

Connection
switch

Other possibility 
on all in/outlets (5x).

1

3

2

5

4



UV-C OZONE

•	 Made in The Netherlands.

•	 LED indication when the UV-C Ozone lamp needs 

replacing.

•	 Reduces chlorine and other chemicals up to 90%!

•	 DUPLEX housing, saltwater resistant.

•	 Compact, easy installation.

•	 Energy efficient and environmentally friendly.

•	 2 Year warranty on manufacturing defects.

ADVANTAGES

Ozone is one of the most effective water treatment 

sterilizers. Ozone has a very strong oxidation and 

sterilization effect on all organic substances and elimi-

nates objectionable odours.  

It is for exactly these reasons that it has been used to 

disinfect drinking water and air for decades and is used 

in the food industry. Combined with UV-C radiation, this 

results in clean, oxygen rich, crystal clear water.

Types

Filtreau UV-C Ozone 80W / 80m3

Filtreau UV-C Ozone 120W Amalgam / 120m3

Water

Air & Ozone with hydroxide

Air & Ozone

Air



OZONE 16W

Filtreau Ozone

Max. Pressure

Lifespan lamp

Electrical

Length unit

Quantity full pallet

Lamp power

16W / OZON01

1.0  bar

8.000 h

EPO0016

395 mm x 155 mm

60

16W

Spareparts

Replacement lamp

Electrical part

16W / OZON01

3000729

EPO0016

•	 0,2  gram / hour 
•	 Large reactor ensures optimal operation and contact time

•	 Suitable for a pond of 5 to 100 m3
•	 Made in the Netherlands

ADVANTAGES



UV-C COPPER IONIZER

•	 Made in The Netherlands.

•	 LED indication when the UVC and Copper needs  

replacing.

•	 Copper can be controlled from 0/100% output.

•	 Reduces chlorine and other chemicals up to 95%!

•	 SS316 Housing.

•	 Up to 35% more UV-C produced by reflection. 

•	 Energy efficient and environmentally friendly.

•	 2 Years warranty on manufacturing defects.

ADVANTAGES

This revolutionary combination of UV-C and copper   

ionization can realise a complete disinfected pool  

without any addition of chlorine! You will only test your  

pool water once every two weeks with the supplied  

test strips. �If necessary, easily adjust the device to the   

correct level in only 1 handling.

With the Filtreau UV-C Copper Ionizer, a max. dose of   

0,7 ppm will be enough to fully and safely disinfect your   

water. This highly efficient device is able to reduce the  

chlorine concentration up to 100%!

Types

Filtreau UV-C Copper Ionizer 40W / 40m3

Filtreau UV-C Copper Ionizer 80W / 80m3

Water

Copper diode

UV-C

Electrolysis

Copper particles (Cu2+)



BULBS & SLEEVES

FILTREAU BULBS

UNIVERSAL BULBS, suitable in other brands of UV-C devices (please contact for more info)

FILTREAU QUARTZSLEEVES

UNIVERSAL QUARTZSLEEVES, suitable in other brands of UV-C devices (please contact for more info)

RLE0001

RLU0001

QS0001

3000714

RLB0001

RLU0004

RLM0002PH

QS0005

RLS0001

RLM0001

RLM0020

RLB0003

RLS0003

RLE0003

RLU0003

RLM0001PH

QS0003

RLE0002

RLU0002

QS0002

3000410

RLB0002

QS0006

RLS0002

RLM0002

RLM0021

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 16W Eco

Lamp 40W (red base) 643 mm length, long-pin

Filtreau quartz sleeve suitable for all 16W and 40W Amalgam/High-Output types (short)

Quartz sleeve for TL-systems 30W/55W 27x30x871mm

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 16W Pond Basic

Lamp 75W (pink base) 843 mm length, long-pin

Lamp 80W Amalgam (standard base)

Filtreau quartz sleeve suitable for Inox Module 40W Amalgam/High-Output

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 40W Select/Titan

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 40W Amalgam

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 40W High-Output

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 75W Pond Basic

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 120W Amalgam Select/Titan

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 80W Eco

Lamp 40W (pink base) 843 mm length, long-pin

Lamp 40W Amalgam (standard base)

Filtreau quartz sleeve suitable for all 80W Amalgam/High-Output types (middle)

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 40W Eco

Lamp 75W (red base) 643 mm length, short-pin

Filtreau quartz sleeve suitable for all 40W/80W/120W types (long)

O-ring (seal) for TL-systems 29x4 NBR

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 40W Pond Basic

Filtreau quartz sleeve suitable for Inox Module 80W Amalgam/High-Output

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 80W Select/Titan

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 80W Amalgam

Replacement lamp Filtreau UV-C 80W High-Output


